2024-25 Careers Advice (One to One) Young People

Q1 Did you find the careers interview helpful?

Answered: 80  Skipped: 0

. Not at all . Quite helpful . Satisfactory . Really helpful
. Very helpful

NOT AT QUITE SATISFACTORY  REALLY VERY TOTAL  WEIGHTED
ALL HELPFUL HELPFUL HELPFUL AVERAGE
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 0 80 80 5.00
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2024-25 Careers Advice (One to One) Young People

Q2 Did you find the Careers Adviser professional, friendly and helpful?

Answered: 80  Skipped: 0

. No . Quite . Satisfactory . Good
. Excellent
NO QUITE SATISFACTORY GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
* 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1.25% 98.75%
0 0 0 1 79 80 4.99
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2024-25 Careers Advice (One to One) Young People

Q3 How clear are you about all the options open to you?

Answered: 80  Skipped: 0

. Not at all . Not very . Fairly clear . Good under...
. Excellent u...
NOT AT NOT FAIRLY GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL WEIGHTED
ALL VERY CLEAR UNDERSTANDING UNDERSTANDING AVERAGE
X ¢ 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 13.75% 86.25%
0 0 0 11 69 80 4.86

3/6



A

2024-25 Careers Advice (One to One) Young People

Q4 Do you feel more confident about your future career and/or next steps
to take

Answered: 80  Skipped: 0

. No . Alittle . Quite a bit . Much more
. Very much ...
NO A LITTLE QUITE A BIT MUCH MORE VERY MUCH MORE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
0.00% 0.00% 6.25% 18.75% 75.00%
0 0 5 15 60 80 4.69

4/6



NO

0.00%

2024-25 Careers Advice (One to One) Young People

Q5 Would you recommend the service to others?

Answered: 80  Skipped: 0

. No . Probably () Definitely

PROBABLY DEFINITELY TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

0.00% 100.00%
0 80 80 3.00
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ANSWER CHOICES

Woodchurch High School
TOTAL

2024-25 Careers Advice (One to One) Young People

Q6 Which School/College do you attend?

Answered: 80  Skipped: 0

Woodchurch High School

RESPONSES
100.00%
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80

80



